LAS R@S$AS

CENTRO COMERCIAL

Moday >, . : ( »
complementos Restauracion Servicios Oclo Carrefour
15/16/17 SPRINGFIELD 1 FOSTER'S HOLLYWOOD 1 +VISION 2 CINESA
19/20 INSIDE 3 TAGLIATELLA 14 BLANCO KIRIKI 13 GAME
29/30/31 DECIMAS 4 POMODORO 32 NAILS FACTORY 21/22 SICHER RECREATIVOS
41/42/43/44/45 ZAPPAS 5 RODILLA 33  MOBILE STORE H&F
18 KOROSHI 6/7  CERVECERIA LAS ROSAS
26/27/28/34/ 8/9  BEY KEBAB
35/36/36B/37 PEPCO 12 TACO BELL

10 MCDONALD'S
23/24 PANARIA
25 100 MONTADITOS



M3

M4/5 FRUTERIA SU FRUTA SELECT

M8
M9

M13

M14/15 CHARCUTERIA HNOS. LUNA

Alimentacion

especializada

PALADAR DE GALICIA

POLLERIA LAS ROSAS

CARNICERIA HNOS. NIETO
M10  VARIANTES QUINTAMARIA
M11/12 PESCADERIA PUERTO CABRERA

CARNICERIA ARTEMIO

38/39 HERBOLARIO DOEMI

40

BELROS

Restauracion

8 MCDONALD'S

910/11  VIPS
23 LLAOLLAO
ZC76  MALVON

Ocio

B ZONA INFANTIL

M1/2

12

13

14

15

16

17

20

21

22

3

32
34/35
36/37
41

42

43A
A

45
ZC59

Servicios

FLORES Y PLANTAS JENSAN

TIENDANIMAL
MI OPTICO

ORANGE

5ASEC

CALZADO S.H.V.

JEAN CLAUDE OLIVER
SAYAN

FARMACIA

USA FITNESS

BOB HAIR

YVES ROCHER

ALAIN AFFLELOU
CENTRO UNICO
BANCO SANTANDER
MOVISTAR

LOTERIAS Y APUESTAS
DEL ESTADO

LA RETOUCHERIE DE
MANUELA

VODAFONE

YOIGO

AROMAS ARTESANALES
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LAS R@S$AS

CENTRO COMERCIAL

Moday

complementos

PRIMOR

CALZADOS BENAVENTE
CALZEDONIA

MANGO

TIME ROAD

JOYERIA PALERO MARTIN
OKAIDI

PACO MARTINEZ
WOMEN'S SECRET
PARFOIS

RKS

JOYERIA JOSE LUIS



